KDTTL, Calendar for Season 2017-18,  Rev A
1.   School holidays are:
1. October half term	23-27 Oct 2017
1. Christmas		18 Dec –3 Jan 2018
1. Feb half term		12-16 Feb 2018
1. Easter			30 March – 13 April (Good Friday is 30 March)
2.   I have assumed 3 divisions of 8, each playing each other 3 times, ie 21 fixtures in the season.	
2017
Thurs 14 Sept			Pre-season Council Meeting
w/c 25 Sept			League fixtures begin (week 1)
Sun 8 Oct			KDTTL Coaching (Natland and Oxenholme Village Hall) 
w/c  23 Oct			Free week (half term)
Sun 29 Oct			KDTTL Coaching ( Natland and Oxenholme Village Hall)
w/c 30 Oct			Fixtures resume (week 5)
w/c  18, 25 Dec and 1 Jan	Christmas break
2018
Sat 6 Jan			Junior Tournament
w/c  8 Jan			Fixtures resume (week 12)
Sun 14 Jan			Divisional Shield Finals
Sun 28 Jan			KDTTL Coaching (Natland and Oxenholme Village Hall)
?				Crook Veterans
w/c  12 Feb			Half term.  1st round KO Cup
w/c 19 Feb			Fixtures resume (week 17)
Sun 25 Feb			KDTTL Coaching (Natland and Oxenholme Village Hall)
w/c  5 March			2nd  round KO Cup
Sun 18 March			Annual Tournament
Thurs 22 March			Finals Night (Note new date, Ibis not available on Tuesday)
w/c 26 March			3rd round KO Cup
w/c 2 April			Free week (Easter holidays)
w/c 9 April			Last week of fixtures (week 21)
w/c  16 April			Semi finals, KO Cup
Wed 25 April			KO Cup Final and Presentation
Thurs 3 May			AGM
NB  Add dates for handicap meetings, one early before the Div shield and one before the KO Cup.  Suggest December and early Feb.  Add dates for Management Team meetings, suggest late Nov/early Dec to discuss Div Shield, Junior Tournament and do KO Cup draw, and late April, to prepare for AGM.

Rev A:  Coaching added.  Finals night changed to Thursday.
